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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1012204029303 

Payment Confirmed 

15-APR-2022 13:41:00 

DLCPM0022154000 

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES 

Monthly Contribution Challan 

140 

Challan Status : 

Challan Generated On : 

Establishment ID : 

Establishment Name : 

Challan Type : 

Total Members : 

Wage Month : MAR-2022 

Total Amount (Rs) : 

Account-1 Amount (Rs) : 

Account-2 Amount (Rs) : 

Account-10 Amount (Rs) : 

Account-21 Amount (Rs) : 

Account-22 Amount (Rs) : 

Payment Confirmation Bank : 

CRN : 

3,58,908 

2,25,606 

7,178 

1,18,960 

7,164 

0 

State Bank of India

002220422685590 

15-APR-2022 

15-APR-2022 

0 

Payment Date : 

Payment Confirmation Date :

Total PMRPY Benefit : 
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